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Women / XS / 8-10 yr ol
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Lani Artadi1111
Classic

9.125 9.525 9.2009.550 37.400
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Cordano1112
Classic

9.275 9.350 9.1009.250 36.975
1 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Ryleigh O'Leary1115
Classic

8.875 9.400 9.1008.600 35.975
4 2 5T 2T 3 

3 

Samantha Fernandez1113
Classic

8.850 9.250 8.9008.850 35.850
5 4 4 5 4 

4 

Christina Rodriguez-Alegria1101
Rising Star

9.225 8.850 8.8008.500 35.375
2 11 8 7 5 

5 

Madison Evans1108
Rising Star

8.525 9.000 8.9258.550 35.000
9 7T 7 4 6 

6 

Skyler Smith1106
Rising Star

8.550 9.100 8.5258.600 34.775
8 5 5T 8 7 

7 

Sabrina Romero1118
Classic

7.875 8.900 8.8759.025 34.675
10 10 3 6 8 

8 

Jessica Zhou1105
Rising Star

8.700 9.050 8.3507.600 33.700
6 6 11 9 9 

9 

Faith Gregory806
Rising Star

8.575 8.925 7.4008.250 33.150
7 9 9 11 10 

10 

Lilliana Lawton1104
Rising Star

7.700 9.000 8.1008.025 32.825
11 7T 10 10 11 

11 
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